### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79042766

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Åbeco R & M AB	10/06/2008

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	X-International ApS
Address:	P.O. Box 152 DK-2900 HELLERUP
Country:	DK
Entity Type:	A Danish joint stock limited company
Entity Country:	DK

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: X-International ApS

Address: P.O. Box 152

DK-2900 HELLERUP

Country: DK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003887 FRAME: 0749

## **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003887 FRAME: 0750

**RECORDED: 11/13/2008**